
BOILING SPRINGSTH
E

871 Double Bridge Rd.
Boiling Springs, SC 29316

(864) 578-3665

Mon-Thurs:
9am-8pm

Fri:
9am-6pm

Sat:
10am-5pm

Sun:
1pm-5pm

STORYTIME
Preschool Storytime
Tues • 9:30am & 10:30am

Toddler Storytime
Wed • 10:30am

Russian Storytime
October 3 •10:30am

Hora del Cuento en 
Español Bilingual 

Storytime 
(Spanish and English)

October 15 • 10:30am

LIBRARYWhats happening in October 2025

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will be 
closed on Monday, October 13 for Staff In-Service Training.

October is National Book Month
Celebrate the joy of reading and learning all month long. 
We’re highlighting beloved books, cozy reads, and the magic 
of storytelling. Join us for fall-themed children’s Storytimes, 
explore seasonal book displays, and register for our kid’s 
homeschool book club. Adults can also dive into great 
discussions with ongoing book clubs like the Page to Screen 
Media Club, our newest book club that compares books with 
their film adaptations, and NovelTea. Budding authors can 
join our Do the Write Thing Writers Group to write, share, and 
critique with others. 

Program Highlights
Understanding Blood Pressure
Friday, October 10 at 10:00 a.m.
Presenter Craig Metcalf, MSN, RN, will provide information 
on the mental, physiological, and environmental factors that 
affect blood pressure, tips to maintain healthy blood pressure, 
and an overview of commonly medications prescribed by 
physicians.

Beginners Guide to Beekeeping
Saturday, October 11 at 2:00 p.m.
Curious about beekeeping? Join members of the Spartanburg 
Beekeeping Association for lively discussion and an exciting 
introduction to the world of honeybees. You’ll get a beginner-
friendly overview of what it takes to care for bees and 
maintain a healthy colony, plus insights into the tools and 
equipment you’ll need to get started on your beekeeping 
journey.

LIBBY

www.spartanburglibraries.org



October 2025
Events at Boiling Springs Library

Adults TeensKids

Wednesday, October 1
4pm
Page to Screen Media Club

Fridays in October
12:45pm 
30/30 Gentle Exercise Class

Thursday, October 9
5:30pm
JumpStart: STEM for Adults - 
Light Up Monsters

Friday, October 10
10am
Understanding Blood Pressure

Saturday, October 11
2pm
Beginners Guide to 
Beekeeping

Tuesday, October 14
6pm
10 warning Signs of 
Alzheimer’s with the SC 
Alsheimer’s Association

Thursday, October 16
4:15pm
Do the Write Thing Writers 
Group

Thursday, October 23
10:30am
Alzheimer’s and Dementia 
Family Support Group

Monday, October 27
10:30am
NovelTea Book Club

Thursday, October 2
1:30pm
Homeschool: Skeleton Smart

Friday, October 3
4pm
Kids Play: LEGO

Monday, October 6
1:30pm
Homeschool Book Club: Spirit 
Hunters

Monday, October 20
4pm
Mini Makers: Autumn Art

Tuesday, October 7
4pm
Teen Pop Culture: Japan

Thursday, October 23
4pm
Vounteens: Meet Kittens & 
Make Toys

Tuesday, October 28
4pm
Teen Halloween Hang


